HIRE PRICE LIST

*please note all prices are for 24hr hire*

BARS & WAGONS & WISHING WELLS

BARS
Horse Float Bar — The Wagon

Merbau bar top (includes 2 barrels)

Barn door bar top merbau (includes 2 barrels)

Grey herringbone bar

Timber herringbone bar

Mini Orb Green Wall Bar

Barrel Bar with Timber Slab Top 2.2m (Includes 2 Barrels)
White Pallet Bar

White Pallet bar with flower wall

WAGONS

Wooden Solid Timber Lolly Cart/Drinks Bar Large

Convertible Lolly Wagon/Drinks Cart/Bar w Ice Buckets White Large
Lolly Wagon Small White

Lolly Wagon Small Timber Flat Pack
Pram Wagon Small Timber Flat Pack

WISHING WELLS
Wishing Well Timber Large
Wishing Well Timber Small
EXTRA

Lolly Jars Sets 6 Piece

Lolly Jars Sets 12 Piece
Candy Bar Flags Jute
Lights & Flowers

$750 for 2 days,

$950 for 7 days
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$100.00
$150.00

$120.00
$120.00
$90.00

$90.00
$90.00

$35.00
$25.00

$15.00
$25.00

Free with any wagon hire
By quote



FURNITURE

3 Piece Green Velvet w Timber (3 seater, Single Seater, Coffee Table) $350.00
Chaise Olive Green Velvet w Timber $220.00
Chaise Beige Velvet w Timber $220.00
Chaise Cream/Gold Pattern, Gold Ornate $220.00
Stools Metal Black $7.00
Stools Metal White $4.00
Stools Solid Timber $30.00
Peacock Chairs White $50.00
Signing Table White $50.00
Bassinet Vintage Peacock White $40.00
Umbrellas w Bases $30.00
Telephone Chaise $220.00
Hall table dark timber $40.00
Timber signing table $50.00
Pallet table large $20.00
Pallet table small $15.00

MINI FURNITURE

Leather salmon furniture $80.00
3 piece leather salmon (2 corner chairs and foot stool) $80.00
Timber bed $80.00
Grey chaise $80.00
Green chaise $80.00
Pink chaise $80.00
Lounge and backdrop package $150.00
PHOTO BOOTH

Vintage Timber Photo Booth on Tripod $225.00
Incl. Printer, Camera, iPad, Wi-Fi Dongle, 36 Papers, Ink

EXTRAS

Picture Frame Props $25.00
Photo Paper/Ink (2 packs paper 36 sheets per 1 ink) $25.00

BARRELS & WAGON WHEELS

Wagon wheel small white $5.00
Wagon Wheel Antique Full Size $60.00
Wine Barrel Deluxe $50.00
Wine Barrel w Umbrella $70.00
Wine Barrel w Ice Bucket $65.00
Wine Barrel Plain $50.00
Wine Barrel Black Band $50.00
EXTRAS

Wine Barrel Feet Free
Cow Hide Centre Piece $10.00
Fairy Lights Battery Operated Short String (requires Batteries) $5.00
Umbrella Bases $10.00
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SOFT FURNISHINGS & PROPS
White Umbrellas Single Person
Clear Umbrellas Single Person
Cow Hide Rug

Cow Hide rug brown and white
Suitcases Vintage

Trunks Vintage

Tatami Cushions

Vintage rugs

10m 240v fairy lights

SIGNS & BOARDS

LOVE Sign 1.5mtr Light Up White
LOVE Sign 1.5mtr Floral

B.A.R. Letters Light Up Rusted Small
B.A.R. Rusted Light Up Large

Chalkboard Easel Large A-frame White Wash

Chalkboard Easel Large A-frame Brown
Chalkboard Small Table Top White
Chalk Board Small Table Top Brown

ARBOURS & ARCHES,

Timber Heptagon Arbour

Geometric Steel Gold

Hoop Arch 2mtr White

Hoop Arch 2mtr Gold

Rectangle Arch 1.8mtr Gold

Door Frames Pair Timber Vintage Teal
Door Frames Pair Timber Vintage Rustic
Door Frames Pair Timber Solid White
EXTRAS

Backdrop Curtain 3x3 White
Backdrop Curtain 2x3 White

Chiffon Drapery 70x550 White
Chiffon Drapery 70x300 White
Chiffon Drapery 70x300 Apricot
Arbour Top Frame for Doors

MATERNITY AND KIDS
Rocking horse

Moses basket bassinet
Wooden car

Wooden plane

Baby bunting

Birthday bunting

"oh baby timber sign"
"baby" cubes

kids wagon white
Animal shape rugs
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$5.00

$5.00

$50.00
$30.00

$15.00 for 3

$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$35.00

$250.00
$250.00
$25.00
$65.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$150.00
$125.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00

$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$40.00
$40.00
$10.00



GRAZING BOARDS & WALLS, DRINK HOLDERS

Grazing Board Wine Barrel Top w Rope Handles
Donut Wall Perspex Small

Donut Boards Timber Slab

Grazing Boards 1000 w Handles

Champagne Wall Large Timber White
Champagne Wall Green Wall Large

Drink Troughs Pair White 2.4m, 1.2m

Drink Troughs Pair Timber Brown 2.4m, 1.2m
Drink Trough Single Pine 1.2m

Ice Bucket Trestle Table w 2 Ice Buckets

Ice & Drinks Chest Vintage

Timber Mango Screen

Copper Water Jars w Stand, 2 Cups

Riddling Racks Timber Antique

Donut Wall

EXTRAS

Champagne Glasses

Rose Gold Antique Ice Buckets Oval & Round
Florals

FOOD EQUIPMENT

Popcorn machine / Fairy Floss/ Slushie Machine Bundle

Pop Corn Machine Vintage Large w Cart

Pop Corn Machine Vintage Large No Cart
Pop Corn Machine Small Bench Top
Slushie Machine Twin Bowl 2x10Ltr Bowls
Fairy Floss Machine Vintage w Cart

Outback Fire Pit, Rotisserie, Camp Oven

EXTRAS

Fairy Floss Tubs 500g Makes 25 Serves, Incl 25 sticks
Camp Pot

Kettle

Slushie Mix Per 2 Itr (Makes 10L)

Slushie Cups w lids Qty 40

Slushie Spoon straws Qty 40

$30.00

$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$80.00

$100.00
$60 for 1 or
$100 for pair

Includes plastic liner

and rope light

“"

o

$60.00
$150.00
$80.00
$25.00
S45 each
or $75 pair
$100.00

$1.00 each
$15.00
By quote

$350 for 1Day; $450 for 3Days
$125 incl. mix bag 20 serves

$10 extra serves
$115.00
$50.00
$150.00
S125 incl. 25 serves
Extra $25 per 25 serves
Floss and sticks
$150 for 1 day
$250 for 3 days
$350 for 7 days

$25.00
$10.00
$5.00
$26.00
$10.00
$5.00
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BACKYARD GAMES

GIANT GAMES

Jenga, Plain Blocks, Carry Bag

Jenga, Pastel Blocks, Carry Crate Box
Connect 4 Coloured

Connect 4 Hearts Rustic

Corn Hole 2 Boards, 8 Bags Std

Corn Hole 1 Board, 4 Bags Std

Corn Hole 2 Boards, 8 Bags Rustic
Corn Hole 1 Board, 4 Bags Rustic

STANDARD GAMES

Tic Tac Toe Backyard Size
Tic Tac Toe Mini Table Top
Quiots

Hessian Sack Race (Qty 5)
Egg + Spoon + Sack Race
Two Up Vintage

Boccee Vintage Original
Boccee Planet Finska w Bag
Petanque/Boules (Smaller Boules to Boccee)
Marbles w Wooden Box
Cricket Vintage

Skittles Vintage

Limbo Junior

Finska

Kubb

Championship Crochet
Pick Up Sticks

Hop Scotch

Stilts

Tug of War

EXTRAS

4 Cornhole Bags

Hessian Sacks

$70ea plus 1
free standard game
with 2 day hire
-extra day hire
$35.00 per day

$15.00 each
or
5 games for $65.00
or
10 games for $115.00
-items are a 2 day hire-
-half price for
extra days hire-

$10.00
$5.00
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