

HIRE PRICE LIST

please note all prices are for 24hr hire

BARS & WAGONS & WISHING WELLS

BARS

Horse Float Bar – The Wagon	\$750 for 2 days,
	\$950 for 7 days
Merbau bar top (includes 2 barrels)	\$150.00
Barn door bar top merbau (includes 2 barrels)	\$150.00
Grey herringbone bar	\$150.00
Timber herringbone bar	\$150.00
Mini Orb Green Wall Bar	\$150.00
Barrel Bar with Timber Slab Top 2.2m (Includes 2 Barrels)	\$130.00
White Pallet Bar	\$100.00
White Pallet bar with flower wall	\$150.00
WAGONS	
Wooden Solid Timber Lolly Cart/Drinks Bar Large	\$120.00
Convertible Lolly Wagon/Drinks Cart/Bar w Ice Buckets White Large	\$120.00
Lolly Wagon Small White	\$90.00
Lolly Wagon Small Timber Flat Pack	\$90.00
Pram Wagon Small Timber Flat Pack	\$90.00
5	•

WISHING WELLS

\$35.00
\$25.00
\$15.00
\$25.00

Candy Bar Flags Jute Free with any wagon hire

Lights & Flowers By quote

FURNITURE

FORNITORE	
3 Piece Green Velvet w Timber (3 seater, Single Seater, Coffee Tak	•
Chaise Olive Green Velvet w Timber	\$220.00
Chaise Beige Velvet w Timber	\$220.00
Chaise Cream/Gold Pattern, Gold Ornate	\$220.00
Stools Metal Black	\$7.00
Stools Metal White	\$4.00
Stools Solid Timber	\$30.00
Peacock Chairs White	\$50.00
Signing Table White	\$50.00
Bassinet Vintage Peacock White	\$40.00
Umbrellas w Bases	\$30.00
Telephone Chaise	\$220.00
Hall table dark timber	\$40.00
Timber signing table	\$50.00
Pallet table large	\$20.00
Pallet table small	\$15.00
MINI FURNITURE	
Leather salmon furniture	\$80.00
3 piece leather salmon (2 corner chairs and foot stool)	\$80.00
Timber bed	\$80.00
Grey chaise	\$80.00
Green chaise	\$80.00
Pink chaise	\$80.00
Lounge and backdrop package	\$150.00
РНОТО ВООТН	
Vintage Timber Photo Booth on Tripod	\$225.00
Incl. Printer, Camera, iPad, Wi-Fi Dongle, 36 Papers, Ink	·
EXTRAS	
Picture Frame Props	\$25.00
Photo Paper/Ink (2 packs paper 36 sheets per 1 ink)	\$25.00
BARRELS & WAGON WHEELS	
Wagon wheel small white	\$5.00
Wagon Wheel Antique Full Size	\$60.00
Wine Barrel Deluxe	\$50.00
Wine Barrel w Umbrella	\$70.00
Wine Barrel w Ice Bucket	\$65.00
Wine Barrel Plain	\$50.00
Wine Barrel Black Band	\$50.00
EXTRAS	,
Wine Barrel Feet	Free
Cow Hide Centre Piece	\$10.00
Fairy Lights Battery Operated Short String (requires Batteries)	\$5.00
Umbrella Bases	\$10.00
	,

SOFT FURNISHINGS & PROPS	
White Umbrellas Single Person	\$5.00
Clear Umbrellas Single Person	\$5.00
Cow Hide Rug	\$50.00
Cow Hide rug brown and white	\$30.00
Suitcases Vintage	\$15.00 for 3
Trunks Vintage	\$25.00
Tatami Cushions	\$10.00
Vintage rugs	\$50.00
10m 240v fairy lights	\$35.00
1611 2 161 Idiny lights	φ33.00
SIGNS & BOARDS	
LOVE Sign 1.5mtr Light Up White	\$250.00
LOVE Sign 1.5mtr Floral	\$250.00
B.A.R. Letters Light Up Rusted Small	\$25.00
B.A.R. Rusted Light Up Large	\$65.00
Chalkboard Easel Large A-frame White Wash	\$25.00
Chalkboard Easel Large A-frame Brown	\$15.00
Chalkboard Small Table Top White	\$15.00
Chalk Board Small Table Top Brown	\$15.00
Chair Board Smail rable rop Brown	Ψ13.00
ARBOURS & ARCHES,	
Timber Heptagon Arbour	\$150.00
Geometric Steel Gold	\$125.00
Hoop Arch 2mtr White	\$60.00
Hoop Arch 2mtr Gold	\$60.00
Rectangle Arch 1.8mtr Gold	\$60.00
Door Frames Pair Timber Vintage Teal	\$55.00
Door Frames Pair Timber Vintage Rustic	\$55.00
Door Frames Pair Timber Solid White	\$55.00
EXTRAS	·
Backdrop Curtain 3x3 White	\$35.00
Backdrop Curtain 2x3 White	\$35.00
Chiffon Drapery 70x550 White	\$25.00
Chiffon Drapery 70x300 White	\$25.00
Chiffon Drapery 70x300 Apricot	\$25.00
Arbour Top Frame for Doors	\$45.00
MATERNITY AND KIDS	
Rocking horse	\$50.00
Moses basket bassinet	\$40.00
Wooden car	\$40.00
Wooden plane	\$40.00
Baby bunting	\$5.00
Birthday bunting	\$5.00
"oh baby timber sign"	\$5.00
"haby" cubes	\$40.00

"baby" cubes

kids wagon white

Animal shape rugs

\$40.00 \$40.00

\$10.00

GRAZING BOARDS & WALLS, DRINK HOLDERS

Grazing Board Wine Barrel Top w Rope Handles	\$30.00
Donut Wall Perspex Small	\$35.00
Donut Boards Timber Slab	\$50.00
Grazing Boards 1000 w Handles	\$50.00
Champagne Wall Large Timber White	\$80.00
Champagne Wall Green Wall Large	\$100.00
Drink Troughs Pair White 2.4m, 1.2m	\$60 for 1 or
	\$100 for pair
	Includes plastic liner
	and rope light
Drink Troughs Pair Timber Brown 2.4m, 1.2m	u
Drink Trough Single Pine 1.2m	и
Ice Bucket Trestle Table w 2 Ice Buckets	\$60.00
Ice & Drinks Chest Vintage	\$150.00
Timber Mango Screen	\$80.00
Copper Water Jars w Stand, 2 Cups	\$25.00
Riddling Racks Timber Antique	\$45 each
	or \$75 pair
Donut Wall	\$100.00
EXTRAS	
Champagne Glasses	\$1.00 each
Rose Gold Antique Ice Buckets Oval & Round	\$15.00
Florals	By quote
FOOD EQUIPMENT	
Popcorn machine / Fairy Floss/ Slushie Machine Bundle	\$350 for 1Day; \$450 for 3D
Pop Corn Machine Vintage Large w Cart	\$125 incl. mix bag 20 serve \$10 extra serves

FOOD EQUIPMENT	
Popcorn machine / Fairy Floss/ Slushie Machine Bundle	\$350 for 1Day; \$450 for 3Days
Pop Corn Machine Vintage Large w Cart	\$125 incl. mix bag 20 serves
	\$10 extra serves
Pop Corn Machine Vintage Large No Cart	\$115.00
Pop Corn Machine Small Bench Top	\$50.00
Slushie Machine Twin Bowl 2x10Ltr Bowls	\$150.00
Fairy Floss Machine Vintage w Cart	\$125 incl. 25 serves
	Extra \$25 per 25 serves
	Floss and sticks
Outback Fire Pit, Rotisserie, Camp Oven	\$150 for 1 day
	\$250 for 3 days
	\$350 for 7 days
EXTRAS	
Fairy Floss Tubs 500g Makes 25 Serves, Incl 25 sticks	\$25.00
Camp Pot	\$10.00
Kettle	\$5.00
Slushie Mix Per 2 ltr (Makes 10L)	\$26.00
Slushie Cups w lids Qty 40	\$10.00
Slushie Spoon straws Qty 40	\$5.00

BACKYARD GAMES

GIANT GAMES

Jenga, Plain Blocks, Carry Bag \$70ea plus 1 Jenga, Pastel Blocks, Carry Crate Box free standard game Connect 4 Coloured with 2 day hire Connect 4 Hearts Rustic -extra day hire Corn Hole 2 Boards, 8 Bags Std \$35.00 per day

Corn Hole 1 Board, 4 Bags Std Corn Hole 2 Boards, 8 Bags Rustic Corn Hole 1 Board, 4 Bags Rustic

STANDARD GAMES

Tic Tac Toe Backyard Size \$15.00 each Tic Tac Toe Mini Table Top or Quiots 5 games for \$65.00 Hessian Sack Race (Qty 5) or

Egg + Spoon + Sack Race 10 games for \$115.00 Two Up Vintage -items are a 2 day hire-**Boccee Vintage Original** -half price for Boccee Planet Finska w Bag extra days hire-

Petanque/Boules (Smaller Boules to Boccee)

Marbles w Wooden Box

Cricket Vintage Skittles Vintage Limbo Junior Finska

Kubb

Championship Crochet

Pick Up Sticks Hop Scotch Stilts

Tug of War **EXTRAS**

4 Cornhole Bags \$10.00 \$5.00 **Hessian Sacks**